
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209240002
11951

09/24/1992
03:10:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
BETTYE M

199210280002
49721

10/28/1992
02:26:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMP,
RICHARD

199212040002
90961

12/04/1992
02:45:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOCKHART,
ZEBIE

199306250001
86281

06/25/1993
10:35:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306110001
69571

199307220002
15631

07/22/1993
12:33:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, JAMES A

199309140002
81981

09/14/1993
05:25:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
JOYCE STONE

199310270003
37241

10/27/1993
04:01:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARNUM,
SCOTT R

199311120003
59421

11/12/1993
01:03:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, ICEL
A

199408290002
66151

08/29/1994
09:08:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HEREFORD,
WILLIAM LEE

199502220000
45911

02/22/1995
08:58:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FALLS,
ROBERT P

199307060001
96081

199506050001
45041

06/05/1995
09:09:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MARSHA L

199505150001
26271

199511140003
27371

11/14/1995
09:40:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
HAROLD F JR

199604150001
22371

04/15/1996
02:20:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NIGRO,
JOSEPH A

199405240001
67851

199611050003
67161

11/05/1996
10:26:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARTON,
LARRY J

199510130002
91731



199612170004
14731

12/17/1996
10:46:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRENCH,
JACK HOLT

199701220000
21701

01/22/1997
10:04:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REARDON,
MICHAEL E

199604180001
26531

199704240001
27241

04/24/1997
11:44:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOULD,
CHRISTOPHE
R E

199507200001
92851

199704280001
30021

04/28/1997
12:07:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
MICHAEL D

199504260001
08231

199704280001
30031

04/28/1997
12:07:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
JEFF

199704140001
15171

04/14/1997
02:10:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GAY, TANYA
SUZANNE

199505180001
29991

199706160001
88161

06/16/1997
12:32:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARTWRIGHT,
ROGER F

199303050000
63561

199708010002
42251

08/01/1997
01:05:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOREMAN,
LUTHER VANN

199509260002
69851

199708010002
42291

08/01/1997
01:09:30

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PERHAM,
RITA J

199408110002
51341

199708010002
42541

08/01/1997
01:43:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WARREN KIP

199511080003
23491

199708150002
60821

08/15/1997
11:13:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCLENDON,
JAMES T

199506290001
70251

199710140003
32741

10/14/1997
10:03:28

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
MARTHA
ALICE

199306210001
79481

199802050000
38821

02/05/1998
10:20:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANE, MERLE 199508240002
33101

199803030000
72481

03/03/1998
11:27:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
CORNICE L

199604080001
14891

199803200000
98911

03/20/1998
02:15:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JANICE

199807010002
47731

07/01/1998
02:10:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANVEY,
TERESA LYNN

199609030002
88111


