FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209240002 11951	09/24/1992 03:10:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BETTYE M						
199210280002 49721	10/28/1992 02:26:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMP, RICHARD						
199212040002 90961	12/04/1992 02:45:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKHART, ZEBIE						
199306250001 86281	06/25/1993 10:35:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199306110001 69571	
199307220002 15631	07/22/1993 12:33:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, JAMES A						
199309140002 81981	09/14/1993 05:25:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, JOYCE STONE						
199310270003 37241	10/27/1993 04:01:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNUM, SCOTT R						
199311120003 59421	11/12/1993 01:03:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ICEL A						
199408290002 66151	08/29/1994 09:08:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HEREFORD, WILLIAM LEE						
199502220000 45911	02/22/1995 08:58:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FALLS, ROBERT P					199307060001 96081	
199506050001 15041	06/05/1995 09:09:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MARSHA L					199505150001 26271	
199511140003 27371	11/14/1995 09:40:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, HAROLD F JR						
199604150001 22371	04/15/1996 02:20:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NIGRO, JOSEPH A					199405240001 67851	
199611050003 67161	11/05/1996 10:26:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTON, LARRY J					199510130002 91731	

199612170004 14731	12/17/1996 10:46:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRENCH, JACK HOLT				
199701220000 21701	01/22/1997 10:04:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REARDON, MICHAEL E			199604180001 26531	
199704240001 27241	04/24/1997 11:44:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOULD, CHRISTOPHE R E			199507200001 92851	
199704280001 30021	04/28/1997 12:07:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, MICHAEL D			199504260001 08231	
199704280001 30031	04/28/1997 12:07:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, JEFF				
199704140001 15171	04/14/1997 02:10:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GAY, TANYA SUZANNE			199505180001 29991	
199706160001 88161	06/16/1997 12:32:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTWRIGHT, ROGER F			199303050000 63561	
199708010002 42251	08/01/1997 01:05:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREMAN, LUTHER VANN			199509260002 69851	
199708010002 42291	08/01/1997 01:09:30	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PERHAM, RITA J			199408110002 51341	
199708010002 42541	08/01/1997 01:43:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, WARREN KIP			199511080003 23491	
199708150002 60821	08/15/1997 11:13:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLENDON, JAMES T			199506290001 70251	
199710140003 32741	10/14/1997 10:03:28	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, MARTHA ALICE			199306210001 79481	
199802050000 38821	02/05/1998 10:20:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, MERLE			199508240002 33101	
199803030000 72481	03/03/1998 11:27:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, CORNICE L			199604080001 14891	
199803200000 98911	03/20/1998 02:15:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JANICE				
199807010002 47731	07/01/1998 02:10:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANVEY, TERESA LYNN			199609030002 88111	